General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

530131

N.A.
N.A.

INE225C01029

UDAIPUR CEMENT WORKS LIMITED

No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-12-2020

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether.the Listed Entity has issued any No No No No
partly paid up shares?

) Whethe.r the Llste_d_Entlty has issued any No No No No
Convertible Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No No No No
Warrants ?

4 Wh?ther the Listed I?ntlty has.any shal;es No No No No
against which depository receipts are issued?

5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has any shares in No No No No
locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are

6 . No No
pledge or otherwise encumbered?

7 V\.lhetherlcomp.any has equity shares with No No No No
differential voting rights?

3 Whether the listed entity has any significant No

beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of Shareholding , as a
Shareholding as a securities % assuming full
% of total no. of (1) conversion of
No. of fully . .
Nos. Of X shares (calculated convertible Number of equity
Category of paid up Total nos. shares . .
Category shareholde B as per SCRR, . . securities (as a shares held in
shareholder equity shares held No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
(1 ) rs held (VI = (IVJ+V)+ (V1) 1957) Total % percentage of dematerialized form
) : (Vi) otalasa%|  gijyted share (x1v)
(Iv) of K
As a % of A+B+C capital)
(A+B+C2) Class |Clas (AB+C) 1 xi)= (vi+(x)
eg: s Total As a % of (A+B+C2)
X egyy

(o) |Promoter& 2| 225893537 225893537 72.54| 225,893,537.00 225893537.00 72.54 7254 225893537

Promoter Group
(B) Public 34932 85516280 85516280 27.46 85516280.00 85516280.00 27.46 27.46 83597482

Non Promoter-
© Non Public

Shares
(ca) underlying DRs

Shares held by
(c2) Employee Trusts

Total 34934, 311409817 311409817 100| 311409817.00 311409817.00 100.00 100 309491019




Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

U]

Nos. Of
shareholders

(1)

No. of fully paid up equity
shares held
(V)

Total nos. shares
held
(VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)

(v
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Class
eg:

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a%of
Total
Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.

Of Warrants
(xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share

capital)
(X1)= (VI)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

Table Il - t

g shar

pattern of the Promot

er and Promoter Group

(&)
(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/ Banks
Tary Caire

(specify)

225893537

225893537

72.54

225893537

72.54

72.54

225893537

Sub-Total (A)(1)

225893537

225893537

72.54

225893537.00

225893537

72.54

72.54

225893537

o]

(a)

(b)
()

(d)

(e)

Foreign

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government
Institutions
Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total

L bold

of Promoter and

2

225893537

225893537

72.54

225893537.00

225893537

72.54

72.54

225893537

(t)]
(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)
(e)

(8)
(h)
]

Details of Shares which remain

unclaimed for

holdi

Table Il - howing

Institutions
Mutual Funds
Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment Funds
Foreign Venture
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio
Investors

Financial
Institutions/ Banks
Insurance
Companies
Provident Funds/
Pension Funds
Any Other

(specify)

b
shar

Promoter & Promoter Group

448699

300000

642794

35084

pattern of the Public shareholder

448699

300000

642794

35084

0.14

0.10

0.21

0.01

448699

300000

642794

35084

448699

300000

642794

35084

0.10

0.21

0.01

0.14

0.10

0.21

0.01

315048

300000

642794

35084

Sub-Total (B)(1)

10

1426577

1426577

0.46

1426577.00

1426577

0.46

0.46

1292926

(2)

‘Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)]




(3

-

Non-institutions

Individuals -
. |i.Individual shareholders holding
(a(i)) . . 34345 40483124 40483124 13.00 40483124 40483124 13.00 13.00 39010268
nominal share capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
(ai)) | - Individual shareholders holding 90 25828788 25828788 8.29 25828788 25828788 8.29 8.29 25556920
nominal share capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 1 11000 11000 0.00 11000 11000 0.00 0.00 11000
(c) |Employee Trusts
(d) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs)
(balancing figure)
(e) |Any Other (specify) 486 17766791 17766791 5.71 17766791 17766791 5.71 5.71 17726368
Sub-Total (B)(3) 34922 84089703 84089703 27.00 84089703.00 84089703 27.00 27.00 82304556
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)] 34932 85516280 85516280 27.46 85516280.00 85516280 27.46 27.46 83597482
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public
C |Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(1) |Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) ‘
(2) |Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations,
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding
Total (A+B+C2) 34934 311409817 311409817 100.00 311409817.00 311409817 100.00 100.00 309491019
Total (A+B+C) 34934 311409817 311409817 100.00 311409817.00 311409817 100.00 100.00 309491019




Share | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of | No. | No. Of | Shareholding , | Number
holdin No of Voting (XIV) Of |Shares asa% of
No. No. Of No. Of gasa Shar Un.derl assumlr?g full
shares % of es | ying | conversion of Number of
of . Partly .| Total nos. . .
Name No. of fully paid . underlyi total Total as |Unde| Outsta| convertible equity shares |Reason
. the . paid-up shares . N . Asa% . Share
Searial of the PAN up equity shares . ng no. of a%of | rlyin| nding | securities (as a held in for not
Category Shar equity . held Class of total . .. holder
No. Shareholders (n ehol held shares Deposit i) = share X Total Total g |conver| percentage of <h dematerialize | providi type
() (V) ory N s e otal Voting | Outs| tible | diluted share ares d form ng PAN| P
ders held ; (IV)+(V)+ (V1) X . . . X held
0 ) Receipts (calcu rights | tandi|securiti capital) b) (XIV)
(V1) lated ng |esand | (XI)= (VII)+(X)
as per conv | No. Of As a % of
SCRR, ertibl| Warra (A+B+C2)
Any Other
Al(d
(@) (specify)
1 Bodies Corporate JK LAKSHMI CEMENT LIMITED AAACI6715G 1 225892781 225892781| 72.54 225892781.00 225892781.00 72.54 72.54 225892781 Promoter
2 Bodies Corporate Bengal & Assam Company Limited AABCB0970C 1 756 756, 0.00 756.00 756.00 0.00 0.00 756 Promoter Group
Click here to go back Total 2 225893537 225893537| 72.54|  225893537.00| 225893537.00 72.54 72.54 225893537 ‘ ‘




Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible

Number of
Locked in shares
(X1

Number of equity

Category / More Name No. No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares |shares (calculated securities (as shares held in
Searial No. Catego gtha\; 1 of the PAN of the up equity shares held as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) ercentage of dematerialized
. gory Shareholders 1y Shareholders held (V1) = (IV)+(V)+ 1957) Rights P - H
percentage Total as diluted share form
0] 0] (V) (V1) (Vi) ’
a % of capital) (XIV)
As a % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X)= (VI)+(X)
Voting Asa % of
rights A+B+C2]
Class Class ® ¢ ) No.
eg: Total
X egy (@)
Any Other
B3(e) (specify)
Bodies Corporate |Category 313 17119150 17119150 5.50 17119150 17119150 5.50 5.50 17078727
o1 AT
Bodies Corporate |percentage of HOLDINGS AAACIO774F 1 3355000 3355000 1.08 3355000 3355000 1.08 1.08 3355000
shareholding LIMITED
Morethan L 20UNE
Bodies Corporate |percentage of ENTERPRISES AABCS5891H 1 4500000 4500000 1.45 4500000 4500000 1.45 1.45 4500000
shareholding LIMITED
Non-Resident |\ o ory 119 495191 495191 0.16 495191 495191 0.16 0.16 495191
Indian (NRI)
Non-Resident
. Category 54 152450 152450 0.05 152450 152450 0.05 0.05 152450
Indian (NRI)
Cick here to go Total 486 17766791 17766791 571 17766791.00 17766791.00 571 571 17726368

back




