General information about company	
Scrip code	530131
NSE Symbol	N.A.
MSEI Symbol	N.A.
ISIN	INE225C01029
Name of the company	UDAIPUR CEMENT WORKS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

	Category of	Nos. Of shareholde rs (III)	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated		eld in	of Voting Rights each class of ecurities (IX)		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
Category (I)	shareholder (II)		equity shares held (IV)		as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Votir	ng (XI	IV) Rights	Total as a %	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share		
			(10)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	225893537	225893537	72.54	225,893,537.00		225893537.00	72.54	72.54	225893537	
(B)	Public	34932	85516280	85516280	27.46	85516280.00		85516280.00	27.46	27.46	83597482	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	34934	311409817	311409817	100	311409817.00		311409817.00	100.00	100	309491019	

(b) undiv	iian ividuals/Hindu livided Family stral vernment/	shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)  and Promoter Group	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of  Class eg: X	Voting (XIV)Rights  Class eg:y	otal	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A (1) India (a) Indiv undiv Cent (b) Gove State	Shareholders (I)  Table II - Statement sho ian ividuals/Hindu divided Family ttral vernment/	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of	eg:	1 1	otal	Total Voting	securities and No. Of Warrants	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	$dematerialized \ form$
(a) India (a) Individual (b) Cent (c) Gove State	ian ividuals/Hindu ivided family stral vernment/	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promoter	and Promoter Group							percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	
(a) IndivundivundivGent (b) Gove	ividuals/Hindu livided Family stral vernment/ te											
(b) undiv	livided Family utral vernment/ te											
(b) Gove	vernment/ te											
Instit	ancial citutions/ Banks											
(d) (spec	ecify)	2	225893537	225893537	72.54		:	225893537	72.54		72.54	225893537
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	2	225893537	225893537	72.54	225893537.00		225893537	72.54		72.54	225893537
	ividuals											
(a) Indiv												
	ividuals) vernment											
(c) Instit	itutions											
(d) Inves	eign Portfolio estor											
	Other ecify)											
•	Sub-Total (A)(2)											
	eholding of Promoter and	unclaimed for	225893537 Promoter & Promoter Group	225893537	72.54	225893537.00		225893537	72.54		72.54	225893537
B Table	le III - Statement showing s		attern of the Public sharehold	der								
` '	titutions tual Funds	3	448699	448699	0.14	448699		448699	0.14		0.14	315048
	nture Capital	3	440033	110033	0.14	440033		110033	0.1		0.14	313040
	ernate estment Funds											
(d) Forei	eign Venture vital Investors											
(e) Forei	eign Portfolio estors	1	300000	300000	0.10	300000		300000	0.10		0.10	300000
	ancial		21075	642794				642794	0.21			
(g) Insur	itutions/ Banks urance npanies	2	642794 35084	35084	0.21	642794 35084		35084	0.01		0.21	642794 35084
(h) Provi	vident Funds/ usion Funds	2	33004		0.01	33004					5.01	33004
	Other ecify)											
(0)	Sub-Total (B)(1)	10	1426577	1426577	0.46	1426577.00		1426577	0.46		0.46	1292926
(2) Cent	stral Government/ State G Sub-Total (B)(2)	overnment(s)/	President of India									

(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	34345	40483124	40483124	13.00	40483124	40483124	13.00	13.00	39010268
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	90	25828788	25828788	8.29	25828788	25828788	8.29	8.29	25556920
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	11000	11000	0.00	11000	11000	0.00	0.00	11000
(c)	Employee Trusts									
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	486	17766791	17766791	5.71	17766791	17766791	5.71	5.71	17726368
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	34922	84089703	84089703	27.00	84089703.00	84089703	27.00	27.00	82304556
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	34932	85516280	85516280	27.46	85516280.00	85516280	27.46	27.46	83597482
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Cond			5552525						55557.152
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public									
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern	of the Non Pr	omoter- Non Pub	lic shareholder						
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Avail									
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Em	ployee Benef	fit) Regulations,							
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding									
	Total (A+B+C2)	34934	311409817	311409817	100.00	311409817.00	311409817	100.00	100.00	309491019
	Total (A+B+C)	34934	311409817	311409817	100.00	311409817.00	311409817	100.00	100.00	309491019

Searial No.	Category	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of the Shar ehol ders (I)		No. Of shares underlying Deposit ory Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Share holdin g as a % of total no. of share s (calcu lated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting No of Vot Class eg: X		Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Of Shar es Unde rlyin g Outs tandi ng conv	Shares Underl ying Outsta nding conver tible securiti es and	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	of	Number of equity shares held in	for not	holder
A1(d)	Any Other (specify)							,						(** = ==,				
1	Bodies Corporate	JK LAKSHMI CEMENT LIMITED	AAACJ6715G	1 22589278	1		225892781	72.54	225892781.00	225892781.00	72.54			72.54		225892781	L	Promoter
2	Bodies Corporate	Bengal & Assam Company Limited	AABCB0970C	1 75	5		756	0.00	756.00	756.00	0.00			0.00		756	Pro	moter Grou
	Click here to go back		Total	2 22589353	7		225893537	72.54	225893537.00	225893537.00	72.54			72.54		225893537	,	

	Category					No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number	of Voting Rights held in each class of s (IX)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of			
Searial No.		Category / More than 1 percentage	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of the Shareholders (I)					No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of Total	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(XII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
									Class eg: X	Class Total eg:y	Voting rights		No. (a)	
B3(e)	Any Other (specify)													
:	1 Bodies Corporate	Category			313	17119150	17119150	5.50	17119150	17119150	5.50	5.50		17078727
	2 Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	JAI BHIKSHU CREDIT AND HOLDINGS LIMITED	AAACJ0774F	1	3355000	3355000	1.08	3355000	3355000	1.08	1.08		3355000
:	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	SUNFLAG COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	AABCS5891H	1	4500000	4500000	1.45	4500000	4500000	1.45	1.45		4500000
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Category			119	495191	495191	0.16	495191	495191	0.16	0.16		495191
!	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Category			54	152450	152450	0.05	152450	152450	0.05	0.05		152450
			Click here to go back	Total	486	17766791	17766791	5.71	17766791.00	17766791.00	5.71	5.71		17726368